Shareholding Pattern as on September 30, 2025
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Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 35.02
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 37.98
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 41.14
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 43.51
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 42.89




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
N Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
O? asa % of No. Of
Catego No. of Partly ::;’reosf Total nos. tscl)lt:rlerslo. of Shares IS\]l?z;rzg No. Of
Cateeory | of gory Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated Underlying Underlyin Outstanc
eory shareholders | up equity | up ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding YINE | ggop
@) shareholder .. | Depository as per Total as a . Outstanding
an (1) shares held | equity Receipts (IV)+(V)+ SCRR % of convgrpble Warrants Granted
av) shares R (VD) 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) securities (XB) XC)
held Asa % of (XA)
V)
(A+B+C2) Class eg:X leiSS Total
egY
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 223492 334596060 334596060 | 100 334596060 334596060 | 100 9109807
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 223492 334596060 334596060 | 100 334596060 334596060 | 100 9109807




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> ’ Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked In ares 1SPOSA" 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking i XVI XVIT) =
i XIIT) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
M sharcholder | * POTeentase A A N held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
I share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 334135730 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 334135730 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

@

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1D)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
av)y

No.
Oof
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
™)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) =
(IV)HV)+
(VD

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,

1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg: X

Class

cg:Y Total

Total
asa%
of
Total
Voting
rights

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No.
Out:

Gra
(XC

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

M

Indian

@

Foreign

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

M

Institutions (Domestic)

(@

Mutual
Funds

47

129345486

129345486

38.66

129345486

129345486

38.66

(©

Alternate
Investment
Funds

37

1515414

1515414

0.45

1515414

1515414

0.45

(d)

Banks

277735

277735

0.08

277735

277735

Insurance
Companies

24

49921267

49921267

14.92

49921267

49921267

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

2533215

2533215

2533215

2533215

@

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

9130

9130

9130

9130

Sub-Total
B)1)

122

183602247

183602247

54.87

183602247

183602247

54.87

@

Institutions (F.

oreign)

(d

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

448

109027796

109027796

32.58

109027796

109027796

32.58

(®

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

5046280

5046280

5046280

5046280

Sub-Total
B)2)

500

114074076

114074076

34.09

114074076

114074076

34.09

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

“4)

Non-institutios

ns

(b)

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

[\S]

508660

508660

508660

508660

285

(©

Key
Managerial
Personnel

37615

37615

0.01

37615

37615

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

630657

630657

630657

630657

0.19

(€3]

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

210504

24443381

24443381

24443381

24443381

()

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital

—

2878090

2878090

2878090

2878090

216



in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
0] Resident | 737, 3080408 3080408 | 0.92 3080408 3080408 [ 0.92 347
(NRIs)
. Foreign
(0] Nationals |3 40955 40955 0.01 40955 40955 0.01 613
Foreign
(k) Companies 0
0 Bodies 1467 4481101 4481101 | 1.34 4481101 4481101 | 1.34 0
Corporate
Any Other
(m) (specify) 3519 818870 818870 0.24 818870 818870 0.24 0
Sub-Total !
B)() 222870 36919737 36919737 |11.03 36919737 36919737 | 11.03 910
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 223492 334596060 334596060 | 100 334596060 334596060 | 100 910"
(B)2)y+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 223492 334596060 334596060 | 100 334596060 334596060 | 100 910
Total 223492 334596060 334596060 | 100 334596060 334596060 | 100 910"

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
assumiilg Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
full ocked n ares 15p0sa b: bered Sub-categorization of shares
; shares pledged Undertaking Cneumprances, | encum U &
conversion XIm) (XIV) xVv) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & . .
Name of the securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders d alized
N pggzﬁ:ntaﬁe Asa Asa Asa fematizlalllzle
o dilute % of % of % of Asa% Asavoor |OMOVIDT
capital) No. [total |No.|[total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut - ut i ut -
(XI;I): (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | calegory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual
(a) Funds 37.63 129344461 0 0 0
Alternate
(c) Investment | 0.44 1515414 0 0 0
Funds
(d) Banks 0.08 277735 0 0 0
(@) IC“S"“‘“C." 14.52 49921267 0 0 0
ompanies
Provident
Funds/
® Pension 0.74 2533215 0 0 0
Funds
NBFCs
@) registered 0 9130 0 0 0
with RBI
Sub-Total
B)(1) 53.42 183601222 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
@ f"“ﬂ’l“’ 3172 109027796 |0 0 0
nvestors
Category I
Foreign
O f"”ﬁ’l“’ 147 5044000 0 0 0
nvestors
Category 11
Sub-Total
33.19 114071796 0 0 0
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 0.98 508660 0 0 0
directors and
nominee
directors)
Key
(c) Managerial | 0.01 37615 0 0 0
Personnel
Investor
Education
® and 0.18 630657 0 0 0
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
() Resident 7.11 24053216 0 0 0
Individuals
holding
nominal




share capital

uptoRs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 1.47 2878090
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
® Resident 1 ) 3020608
(NRIs)
. Foreign
0 Nationals | 019 40955
Foreign
() Companies 0
() ggl"j;f)srate 13 4474041
(m) (A;gzc(i)f;l;er 024 818870
Sub-Total
13.39 36462712
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 100 334135730
B)Y2)+(B)
3+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 334135730
Total 100 334135730

(A+B+C)




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category 1

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

GOVERNMENT
PENSION FUND
GLOBAL

VANGUARD EMERGING MARKETS STOCK INDEX
FUND, A SERIES OF VANGUARD INTERNATIONAL
EQUITY INDEX FUNDS

VANGUARD TOTAL
INTERNATIONAL STOCK

INDEX FUND

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10652946

4271192

Total

4692962

19617100

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10652946

4271192

4692962

19617100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.18

1.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10652946

4271192

4692962

19617100

Total

10652946

4271192

4692962

19617100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.18

1.28

1.4

5.86

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

(=}

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

10652946

4271192

4692962

19617100

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10652946

4271192

4692962

19617100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Trusts

HUF

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

30

3284

160

3519

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

82419

68959

493064

174428

818870

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

82419

68959

493064

174428

818870

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.05

0.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

82419

68959

493064

174428

818870

Total

82419

68959

493064

174428

818870

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.02

0.15

0.05

0.24

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

(=}

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

82419

68959

493064

174428

818870

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.14

0.05

0.23

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

82419

68959

493064

174428

818870

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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